
CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

SALE/LIST PRICE RATIO
0K-100K
101K-150K
151K-200K
201K-300K
301K-500K
501K-750K
751K+

                      1ST QTR 2007

Total Sold Volume
Number of Sales
Average Sales Price

2006
    $

    $

        2007
    $

     $
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2006 2007

 DAYS ON THE MARKET (ADDISON)
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ADDISON MKT SHARE BY PRICE RANGE 

J F M A M J J A S O N D
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2006 2007

ADDISON MONTHLY SALES

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K 750K+
0
1
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4
5
6
7
8

2006 2007

2006 Inventory Not Available
ADDISON MONTHS OF INVENTORY

ADDISON

10,756,245
      36
  298,784

10,508,191
      30
  350,273

NONE
91.8%
95.6%
96.9%
96.9%
NONE
91.0%



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

SALE/LIST PRICE RATIO
0K-100K
101K-150K
151K-200K
201K-300K
301K-500K
501K-750K
751K+

                      1ST QTR 2007

Total Sold Volume
Number of Sales
Average Sales Price

2006
    $

    $

        2007
    $

     $

 ALLEN

   80,348,976                   80,450,992
                                                                                            396                                  350

                                                                             202,901                          229,959

  97.3%
  97.6%
  98.6%
  96.1%
  95.5%
  97.5%
  98.4%
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 DAYS ON THE MARKET (ALLEN)
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ALLEN MKT SHARE BY PRICE RANGE 

J F M A M J J A S O N D
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ALLEN MONTHLY SALES

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K 750K+
0
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45
48

2006 2007

ALLEN MONTHS OF INVENTORY



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

SALE/LIST PRICE RATIO
0K-100K
101K-150K
151K-200K
201K-300K
301K-500K
501K-750K
751K+

                      1ST QTR 2007

Total Sold Volume
Number of Sales
Average Sales Price

2006
    $

    $

        2007
    $

     $

71,486,360
     399
 179,163

55,001,368
      308
  178,578

  95.1%
  98.9%
  98.4%
  98.6%
  95.6%
104.2%
 NONE

CARROLLTON

J F M A M J J A S O N D
0102030405060708090100110120130140150160170180190200210220

2006 2007

CARROLLTON MONTHLY SALES
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CARROLLTON MKT SHARE BY PRICE RANGE 
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CARROLLTON MONTHS OF INVENTORY
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CARROLLTON DAYS ON MARKET 



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

SALE/LIST PRICE RATIO
0K-100K
101K-150K
151K-200K
201K-300K
301K-500K
501K-750K
751K+

                      1ST QTR 2007

Total Sold Volume
Number of Sales
Average Sales Price

2006
    $

    $

        2007
    $

     $

CEDAR HILL

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K 750K+
0
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180

210

2006 2007

 DAYS ON THE MARKET (CEDAR HILL)

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K 750K+
0

10

20

30

40

50
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2006 2007

CEDAR HILL  MKT SHARE BY PRICE RANGE 

J F M A M J J A S O N D
0

10
20
30
40
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70
80
90

100

2006 2007

CEDAR HILL  MONTHLY SALES

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K 750K+
0
2
4
6
8

10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24

2006 2007

2006 Inventroy not available

CEDAR HILL MONTHS OF INVENTORY

 29,082,526
       197
  147,627

36,912,160
     220
  167,782

96.9%
98.6%
96.6%
96.0%
95.5%
99.0%
89.3%



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

SALE/LIST PRICE RATIO
0K-100K
101K-150K
151K-200K
201K-300K
301K-500K
501K-750K
751K+

                      1ST QTR 2007

Total Sold Volume
Number of Sales
Average Sales Price

2006
    $

    $

        2007
    $

     $

COPPELL

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K 750K+
0
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105

120

2006 2007

 DAYS ON THE MARKET (COPPELL)

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K 750K+
0
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50

2006 2007

COPPELL MKT SHARE BY PRICE RANGE 

J F M A M J J A S O N D
0

10
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40
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70
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90

100

2006 2007

COPPELL MONTHLY SALES

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K 750K+
0
2
4
6
8

10
12
14
16

2006 2007

2006 Inventory Not Available
COPPELL MONTHS OF INVENTORY

36,054,736
     135
  267,072

37,151,136
       128
  290,243

NONE
94.7%
99.1%
96.6%
97.0%
96.3%
95.3%



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

SALE/LIST PRICE RATIO
0K-100K
101K-150K
151K-200K
201K-300K
301K-500K
501K-750K
751K+

                      1ST QTR 2007

Total Sold Volume
Number of Sales
Average Sales Price

2006
    $

    $

        2007
    $

     $

DALLAS
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 DAYS ON THE MARKET (DALLAS)
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DALLAS MKT SHARE BY PRICE RANGE 

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K 750K+
0
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8
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14

2006 2007

DALLAS MONTHS OF INVENTORY

J F M A M J J A S O N D
500
550
600
650
700
750
800
850
900
950

1000
1050
1100
1150
1200

2006 2007

DALLAS MONTHLY SALES

587,675,548
      2437
   241,147

95.1%
98.0%
97.4%
99.3%
97.3%
97.3%
96.1%

594,778,176
     2294
   259,388



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

SALE/LIST PRICE RATIO
0K-100K
101K-150K
151K-200K
201K-300K
301K-500K
501K-750K
751K+

                      1ST QTR 2007

Total Sold Volume
Number of Sales
Average Sales Price

2006
    $

    $

        2007
    $

     $

DESOTO

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K750K+
0
3
6
9

12
15
18
21
24
27
30
33
36

2006 2007

*2006 Inventory is Year End
DESOTO MONTHS OF INVENTORY
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 DAYS ON THE MARKET (DESOTO)
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DESOTO MKT SHARE BY PRICE RANGE 
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2006 2007

DESOTO MONTHLY SALES

95.0%
99.5%
99.4%
99.1%

100.6%
99.2%
NONE

27,371,208
      174
 157,705

23,307,956
       139
   167,683



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

SALE/LIST PRICE RATIO
0K-100K
101K-150K
151K-200K
201K-300K
301K-500K
501K-750K
751K+

                      1ST QTR 2007

Total Sold Volume
Number of Sales
Average Sales Price

2006
    $

    $

        2007
    $

     $

DUNCANVILLE

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K 750K+
0
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20

2006 2007

*2006 Inventory is Year End
DUNCANVILLE MONTHS OF INVENTORY

J F M A M J J A S O N D
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2006 2007

DUNCANVILLE MONTHLY SALES

97.5%
99.1%
98.8%
94.6%
98.9%
NONE
NONE
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 DAYS ON THE MARKET (DUNCANVILLE)
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2006 2007

DUNCANVILLE MKT SHARE BY PRICE RANGE 

11,787,148
       93
  126,743

11,481,568
       99
  115,975



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

SALE/LIST PRICE RATIO
0K-100K
101K-150K
151K-200K
201K-300K
301K-500K
501K-750K
751K+

                      1ST QTR 2007

Total Sold Volume
Number of Sales
Average Sales Price

2006
    $

    $

        2007
    $

     $

FLOWER MOUND

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K 750K+
0
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180

2006 2007

 DAYS ON THE MARKET (FLOWER MOUND)

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K 750K+
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40

2006 2007

FLOWER MOUND MKT SHARE BY PRICE RANGE 

J F M A M J J A S O N D
0

20
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180
200
220

2006 2007

FLOWER MOUND MONTHLY SALES

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K 750K+
0
2
4
6
8
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14
16
18
20
22
24

2006 2007

2006 Inventory Not Available
FLOWER MOUND MONTHS OF INVENTORY

81,488,352
     304
  268,053

75,278,536
       258
   291,777

91.4%
98.5%
99.0%
98.8%
97.6%
97.7%
96.7%



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

SALE/LIST PRICE RATIO
0K-100K
101K-150K
151K-200K
201K-300K
301K-500K
501K-750K
751K+

                      1ST QTR 2007

Total Sold Volume
Number of Sales
Average Sales Price

2006
    $

    $

        2007
    $

     $

 FRISCO

169,382,816
      605
 279,971

  93.9%
  97.5%
  98.2%
  97.2%
  96.2%
  96.5%
  96.9%

152,195,776
       516
  294,933
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0
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2006 2007

FRISCO DAYS ON MARKET
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FRISCO MKT SHARE BY PRICE RANGE 

J F M A M J J A S O N D
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FRISCO MONTHLY SALES
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0
3
6
9

12
15
18
21
24
27
30
33
36
39
42

2006 2007

FRISCO MONTHS OF INVENTORY



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

SALE/LIST PRICE RATIO
0K-100K
101K-150K
151K-200K
201K-300K
301K-500K
501K-750K
751K+

                      1ST QTR 2007

Total Sold Volume
Number of Sales
Average Sales Price

2006
    $

    $

        2007
    $

     $

HIGHLAND PARK

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K 750K+
0

15
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45
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135
150
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180

2006 2007

 DAYS ON THE MARKET (HP)

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K 750K+
0
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90
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2006 2007

     MKT SHARE BY PRICE RANGE (HP)

J F M A M J J A S O N D
0
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2006 2007

HIGHLAND PARK MONTHLY SALES

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K750K+
0
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8
9
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12

2006 2007

MONTHS OF INVENTORY (HIGHLAND PARK)

67,029,836
     42
1,595,948

58,187,740
        30
  1,939,591

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
99.8%
97.1%
97.5%



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

SALE/LIST PRICE RATIO
0K-100K
101K-150K
151K-200K
201K-300K
301K-500K
501K-750K
751K+

                      1ST QTR 2007

Total Sold Volume
Number of Sales
Average Sales Price

2006
    $

    $

        2007
    $

     $

MCKINNEY

127,106,664
      600
  211,844

130,132,424
      617
   210,911

  95.8%
  97.8%
  97.8%
  97.2%
  96.8%
  97.6%
  99.8%

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K 750K+
0

15
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180

2006 2007

MCKINNEY DAYS ON MARKET
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MCKINNEY MKT SHARE BY PRICE RANGE 

J F M A M J J A S O N D
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MCKINNEY MONTHLY SALES
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MCKINNEY MONTHS OF INVENTORY



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

SALE/LIST PRICE RATIO
0K-100K
101K-150K
151K-200K
201K-300K
301K-500K
501K-750K
751K+

                      1ST QTR 2007

Total Sold Volume
Number of Sales
Average Sales Price

2006
    $

    $

        2007
    $

     $

222,560,960
      875
  254,355

192,139,376
      756
  254,152

98.4%
98.2%
98.0%
97.6%
97.1%
96.7%
97.2%

PLANO
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0

15

30

45

60

75

90

105

2006 2007

PLANO DAYS ON MARKET
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PLANO MKT SHARE BY PRICE RANGE 

J F M A M J J A S O N D
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PLANO MONTHLY SALES
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PLANO MONTHS OF INVENTORY



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

SALE/LIST PRICE RATIO
0K-100K
101K-150K
151K-200K
201K-300K
301K-500K
501K-750K
751K+

                      1ST QTR 2007

Total Sold Volume
Number of Sales
Average Sales Price

2006
    $

    $

        2007
    $

     $

50,726,536
      280
 181,166

45,719,568
     241
 189,707

95.6%
98.2%
98.1%
96.8%

  96.5%
91.1%
NONE

RICHARDSON
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RICHARDSON DAYS ON MARKET
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RICHARDSON MKT SHARE BY PRICE RANGE 
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RICHARDSON MONTHLY SALES
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RICHARDSON MONTHS OF INVENTORY



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

SALE/LIST PRICE RATIO
0K-100K
101K-150K
151K-200K
201K-300K
301K-500K
501K-750K
751K+

                      1ST QTR 2007

Total Sold Volume
Number of Sales
Average Sales Price

2006
    $

    $

        2007
    $

     $

SACHSE
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 DAYS ON THE MARKET (SACHSE)
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SACHSE MKT SHARE BY PRICE RANGE 

J F M A M J J A S O N D
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2006 2007

SACHSE MONTHLY SALES

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K 750K+
0
3
6
9

12
15
18
21
24
27
30
33
36
39
42
45

2006 2007

2006 Inventory Not Available
SACHSE MONTHS OF INVENTORY

14,708,280
      81
  181,583

13,138,804
       74
   177,551

98.3%
98.8%
98.8%
98.0%

100.9%
NONE
NONE



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

SALE/LIST PRICE RATIO
0K-100K
101K-150K
151K-200K
201K-300K
301K-500K
501K-750K
751K+

                      1ST QTR 2007

Total Sold Volume
Number of Sales
Average Sales Price

2006
    $

    $

        2007
    $

     $

SOUTHLAKE
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240

2006 2007

 DAYS ON THE MARKET (SOUTHLAKE)
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2006 2007

SOUTHLAKE MKT SHARE BY PRICE RANGE 

J F M A M J J A S O N D
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2006 2007

SOUTLAKE MONTHLY SALES

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K 750K+
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14

2006 2007

2006 Inventory Not Available
SOUTHLAKE MONTHS OF INVENTORY

66,081,612
      114
  579,663

72,387,376
     115
  629455

NONE
NONE
NONE
96.4%
97.6%
97.0%
96.9%



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

SALE/LIST PRICE RATIO
0K-100K
101K-150K
151K-200K
201K-300K
301K-500K
501K-750K
751K+

                      1ST QTR 2007

Total Sold Volume
Number of Sales
Average Sales Price

2006
    $

    $

        2007
    $

     $

UNIVERSITY PARK
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 DAYS ON THE MARKET (UNIV PARK)

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K 750K+
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2006 Inventory is Year End
      UNIVERSITY PARK  MONTHS OF INVENTOR
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2006 2007

MKT SHARE BY PRICE RANGE(UP)

J F M A M J J A S O N D
0

10
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50

2006 2007

UNIVERSTIY PARK MONTHLY SALES

71,111,536
       59
  1,205,280

105,986,472
      82
  1,292,517

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
95.9%
96.8%
98.0%



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

SALE/LIST PRICE RATIO
0K-100K
101K-150K
151K-200K
201K-300K
301K-500K
501K-750K
751K+

                      1ST QTR 2007

Total Sold Volume
Number of Sales
Average Sales Price

2006
    $

    $

        2007
    $

     $

WYLIE
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 DAYS ON THE MARKET (WYLIE)
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WYLIE MKT SHARE BY PRICE RANGE 

J F M A M J J A S O N D
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WYLIE MONTHLY SALES

100K 150K 200K 300K 500K 750K 750K+
0
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4
5
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8
9
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12
13
14

2006 2007

2006 Inventory Not Available
WYLIE MONTHS OF INVENTORY

38,657,708
     252
  153,403

32,558,640
     205
  158,822

89.6%
99.4%
97.7%
95.3%
97.2%
94.8%
NONE


